
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Kansas 277 269 275 821 -43
2  Oklahoma 276 278 273 827 -37
3  Wisconsin 276 284 270 830 -34
4  South Florida 283 282 271 836 -28
5  Nebraska  279 281 278 838 -26
6  Kansas State 283 277 280 840 -24
7  Colorado State 281 285 278 844 -20
8  Minnesota 292 280 274 846 -18
9  Iowa 288 280 279 847 -17

T10  Sam Houston 279 284 285 848 -16
T10  Missouri 280 280 288 848 -16
12  Rutgers 287 283 281 851 -13
13  North Florida 284 286 284 854 -10
14  UNCW 287 285 289 861 -3

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Chloe Chan  Wisconsin 66  71  65  202  -14 
T2    Savannah Barber  Oklahoma 68  69  66  203  -13 
T2    Andrea Bergsdottir  Colorado State 69  68  66  203  -13 
T2    Jordan Rothman  Kansas 69  67  67  203  -13 
5    Kelli Ann Strand  Nebraska  66  70  68  204  -12 
T6    Lauren Clark  Kansas 69  68  68  205  -11 
T6    Leigha Devine  Rutgers 72  65  68  205  -11 
T6    Mallory Fobes  UNCW 68  69  68  205  -11 
T6    Melanie Green  South Florida 71  70  64  205  -11 
T6    Lily Hirst  Kansas 68  67  70  205  -11 
11    Kate Brody  Wisconsin 71  68  67  206  -10 
T12    Johanna Ebner *  Kansas 72  68  67  207  -9 
T12    Christin Eisenbeiss  North Florida 68  71  68  207  -9 
T14    Carly Carter  Wisconsin 67  71  70  208  -8 
T14    Hanna Hawks  Kansas 71  67  70  208  -8 
T14    Alizee Vidal  South Florida 69  71  68  208  -8 
T14    Melanie Walker  Missouri 70  66  72  208  -8 
T18    Carla Bernat  Kansas State 68  66  75  209  -7 
T18    Reagan Chaney  Oklahoma 67  71  71  209  -7 
T18    Grace Curran  Minnesota 73  70  66  209  -7 
T18    Madison Dabagia  Iowa 68  72  69  209  -7 
T18    Jenn David  Sam Houston 67  71  71  209  -7 
T18    Jennifer Herbst  Sam Houston 68  73  68  209  -7 
T18    Emily Hun *  Oklahoma 68  70  71  209  -7 
T18    Gracie Mayo  Oklahoma 70  73  66  209  -7 
T18    Paula Miranda  Iowa 71  69  69  209  -7 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Westbrook Invitational
Westbrook Village Golf Club

Peoria, AZ 
2024 Westbrook Invitational 

Dates: Feb 25 - Feb 26 



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
3  1  1   Kansas 277  269  275       821  -43 

T1  2  2   Oklahoma 276  278  273       827  -37 
T1  T3  3   Wisconsin 276  284  270       830  -34 
T8  8  4   South Florida 283  282  271       836  -28 
T4  T3  5   Nebraska  279  281  278       838  -26 
T8  T3  6   Kansas State 283  277  280       840  -24 
7  9  7   Colorado State 281  285  278       844  -20 

14  T13  8   Minnesota 292  280  274       846  -18 
13  10  9   Iowa 288  280  279       847  -17 
T4  7  T10   Sam Houston 279  284  285       848  -16 
6  T3  T10   Missouri 280  280  288       848  -16 

T11  T11  12   Rutgers 287  283  281       851  -13 
10  T11  13   North Florida 284  286  284       854  -10 

T11  T13  14   UNCW 287  285  289       861  -3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T6 1   Chloe Chan  Wisconsin  66   71  65       202  -14   
T6 T2   Savannah Barber  Oklahoma  68   69  66       203  -13   
T3 T2   Jordan Rothman  Kansas  69   67  67       203  -13   
T6 T2   Andrea Bergsdottir  Colorado State  69   68  66       203  -13   
T3 5   Kelli Ann Strand  Nebraska  66   70  68       204  -12   
2 T6   Lily Hirst  Kansas  68   67  70       205  -11   

T29 T6   Melanie Green  South Florida  71   70  64       205  -11   
T6 T6   Lauren Clark  Kansas  69   68  68       205  -11   
T6 T6   Mallory Fobes  UNCW  68   69  68       205  -11   
T6 T6   Leigha Devine  Rutgers  72   65  68       205  -11   
T17 11   Kate Brody  Wisconsin  71   68  67       206  -10   
T17 T12   Christin Eisenbeiss  North Florida  68   71  68       207  -9   
T22 T12   Johanna Ebner *  Kansas  72   68  67       207  -9   
T3 T14   Melanie Walker  Missouri  70   66  72       208  -8   
T22 T14   Alizee Vidal  South Florida  69   71  68       208  -8   
T12 T14   Carly Carter  Wisconsin  67   71  70       208  -8   
T12 T14   Hanna Hawks  Kansas  71   67  70       208  -8   
T12 T18   Reagan Chaney  Oklahoma  67   71  71       209  -7   
T12 T18   Emily Hun *  Oklahoma  68   70  71       209  -7   
T39 T18   Gracie Mayo  Oklahoma  70   73  66       209  -7   
T12 T18   Jenn David  Sam Houston  67   71  71       209  -7   
T29 T18   Jennifer Herbst  Sam Houston  68   73  68       209  -7   
T39 T18   Grace Curran  Minnesota  73   70  66       209  -7   
T22 T18   Paula Miranda  Iowa  71   69  69       209  -7   
T22 T18   Haley Vargas  Kansas State  71   69  69       209  -7   
T22 T18   Madison Dabagia  Iowa  68   72  69       209  -7   
1 T18   Carla Bernat  Kansas State  68   66  75       209  -7   

T32 28   Alyssa Montgomery  South Florida  71   71  68       210  -6   
T22 T29   Miu Takahashi  Nebraska  71   69  71       211  -5   
T17 T29   Winnie Ng  Missouri  68   71  72       211  -5   
T29 T29   Sara Tomaszewski *  Minnesota  70   71  70       211  -5   
T17 T32   Isabella McCauley  Minnesota  72   67  73       212  -4   
T32 T32   Lindsey Thiele  Nebraska  72   70  70       212  -4   
T32 T32   Kaylee Vesely  Oklahoma  71   71  70       212  -4   
T22 T32   Casilda Allendesalazar  North Florida  70   70  72       212  -4   
T32 T36   Emma Falcher  South Florida  72   70  71       213  -3   
T17 T36   Isabelle Schlick  Oklahoma  72   67  74       213  -3   
T59 T36   Napua Glossner  Kansas State  72   74  67       213  -3   
T47 T36   Noa van Beek  Kansas State  73   71  69       213  -3   
T47 T40   Pemika Arphamongkol  Colorado State  71   73  70       214  -2   
T59 T40   Hailey Loh  Minnesota  73   73  68       214  -2   
T54 T40   Emma Carpenter  Minnesota  74   71  69       214  -2   
T39 T40   Arden Louchheim  Nebraska  70   73  71       214  -2   
T47 T40   Kara Kaneshiro  Colorado State  72   72  70       214  -2   
65 T45   Camille Kuznik  Wisconsin  72   75  68       215  -1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T54 T45   Riley Lewis  Iowa  75   70  70       215  -1   
T39 T45   Panchalika Arphamongkol  Colorado State  69   74  72       215  -1   
T54 T48   Kaitlyn Hanna  Iowa  76   69  71       216  E   
T47 T48   Sofia Torres  Colorado State  72   72  72       216  E   
T59 T48   Ximena Benites *  Iowa  72   74  70       216  E   
T47 T48   Kaitlynn Washburn  North Florida  71   73  72       216  E   
T39 T52   Zulaikah Nasser  Sam Houston  73   70  74       217  +1   
T39 T52   Minouche Rooijmans  UNCW  71   72  74       217  +1   
T54 T52   Fleur van Beek  Missouri  71   74  72       217  +1   
T32 T52   Emily Staples  Missouri  71   71  75       217  +1   
T66 T52   Lucrezia Rossettin  Rutgers  70   78  69       217  +1   
T47 T57   Addie Dobson *  Missouri  73   71  74       218  +2   
T32 T57   Lyla Louderbaugh  Kansas  73   69  76       218  +2   
T32 T57   Grace Jin  Sam Houston  71   71  76       218  +2   
T59 T57   Viera Permata Rosada  Sam Houston  74   72  72       218  +2   
T47 T57   Cathi Graf  Rutgers  70   74  74       218  +2   
T59 T62   Vanessa Ho  Wisconsin  72   74  73       219  +3   
T73 T62   Michaela Vavrova  Nebraska  78   72  69       219  +3   
T66 T62   Megan Furtney  Minnesota  76   72  71       219  +3   
T39 T62   Krystal Li *  Rutgers  70   73  76       219  +3   
T39 T62   Alenka Navarro  Kansas State  72   71  76       219  +3   
T66 T67   Ffion Tynan  Missouri  76   72  72       220  +4   
T54 T67   Lorena Rossettin  Rutgers  75   70  75       220  +4   
T73 T67   Rikke Nordvik  Rutgers  76   74  70       220  +4   
T59 T70   Malu Brinker  UNCW  72   74  75       221  +5   
T66 T70   Shannyn Vogler  Iowa  74   74  73       221  +5   
T66 72   Victoria Levy  UNCW  78   70  74       222  +6   
T73 T73   Nicole Adam  UNCW  76   74  73       223  +7   
T73 T73   Leonor Medeiros  South Florida  76   74  73       223  +7   
77 T73   Jessie Cai  North Florida  75   76  72       223  +7   

T66 T76   One Kashima  North Florida  76   72  76       224  +8   
72 T76   Alexia Siehl *  Wisconsin  76   73  75       224  +8   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Kansas 277 269 275 821

T2 Jordan Rothman (2) 69 67 67 203

T6 Lily Hirst (1) 68 67 70 205

T6 Lauren Clark (5) 69 68 68 205

T14 Hanna Hawks (4) 71 67 70 208

T57 Lyla Louderbaugh (3) 73 69 76 218

2 Oklahoma 276 278 273 827

T2 Savannah Barber (1) 68 69 66 203

T18 Gracie Mayo (3) 70 73 66 209

T18 Reagan Chaney (4) 67 71 71 209

T32 Kaylee Vesely (5) 71 71 70 212

T36 Isabelle Schlick (2) 72 67 74 213

3 Wisconsin 276 284 270 830

1 Chloe Chan (4) 66 71 65 202

11 Kate Brody (3) 71 68 67 206

T14 Carly Carter (1) 67 71 70 208

T45 Camille Kuznik (5) 72 75 68 215

T62 Vanessa Ho (2) 72 74 73 219

4 South Florida 283 282 271 836

T6 Melanie Green (1) 71 70 64 205

T14 Alizee Vidal (5) 69 71 68 208

28 Alyssa Montgomery (4) 71 71 68 210

T36 Emma Falcher (2) 72 70 71 213

T73 Leonor Medeiros (3) 76 74 73 223

5 Nebraska 279 281 278 838

5 Kelli Ann Strand (2) 66 70 68 204

T29 Miu Takahashi (3) 71 69 71 211

T32 Lindsey Thiele (1) 72 70 70 212

T40 Arden Louchheim (4) 70 73 71 214

T62 Michaela Vavrova (5) 78 72 69 219

6 Kansas State 283 277 280 840

T18 Carla Bernat (1) 68 66 75 209

T18 Haley Vargas (2) 71 69 69 209

T36 Noa van Beek (3) 73 71 69 213

T36 Napua Glossner (4) 72 74 67 213

T62 Alenka Navarro (5) 72 71 76 219

7 Colorado State 281 285 278 844

T2 Andrea Bergsdottir (1) 69 68 66 203

T40 Kara Kaneshiro (2) 72 72 70 214

T40 Pemika Arphamongkol (3) 71 73 70 214

T45 Panchalika Arphamongkol (4) 69 74 72 215

T48 Sofia Torres (5) 72 72 72 216

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Minnesota 292 280 274 846

T18 Grace Curran (3) 73 70 66 209

T32 Isabella McCauley (1) 72 67 73 212

T40 Emma Carpenter (2) 74 71 69 214

T40 Hailey Loh (4) 73 73 68 214

T62 Megan Furtney (5) 76 72 71 219

9 Iowa 288 280 279 847

T18 Madison Dabagia (2) 68 72 69 209

T18 Paula Miranda (4) 71 69 69 209

T45 Riley Lewis (3) 75 70 70 215

T48 Kaitlyn Hanna (1) 76 69 71 216

T70 Shannyn Vogler (5) 74 74 73 221

T10 Sam Houston 279 284 285 848

T18 Jennifer Herbst (1) 68 73 68 209

T18 Jenn David (2) 67 71 71 209

T52 Zulaikah Nasser (4) 73 70 74 217

T57 Viera Permata Rosada (3) 74 72 72 218

T57 Grace Jin (5) 71 71 76 218

T10 Missouri 280 280 288 848

T14 Melanie Walker (2) 70 66 72 208

T29 Winnie Ng (3) 68 71 72 211

T52 Emily Staples (4) 71 71 75 217

T52 Fleur van Beek (5) 71 74 72 217

T67 Ffion Tynan (1) 76 72 72 220

12 Rutgers 287 283 281 851

T6 Leigha Devine (1) 72 65 68 205

T52 Lucrezia Rossettin (5) 70 78 69 217

T57 Cathi Graf (3) 70 74 74 218

T67 Rikke Nordvik (2) 76 74 70 220

T67 Lorena Rossettin (4) 75 70 75 220

13 North Florida 284 286 284 854

T12 Christin Eisenbeiss (1) 68 71 68 207

T32 Casilda Allendesalazar (4) 70 70 72 212

T48 Kaitlynn Washburn (5) 71 73 72 216

T73 Jessie Cai (3) 75 76 72 223

T76 One Kashima (2) 76 72 76 224

14 UNCW 287 285 289 861

T6 Mallory Fobes (2) 68 69 68 205

T52 Minouche Rooijmans (5) 71 72 74 217

T70 Malu Brinker (4) 72 74 75 221

72 Victoria Levy (1) 78 70 74 222

T73 Nicole Adam (3) 76 74 73 223
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T12 Johanna Ebner (Kansas) 72 68 67 207

T18 Emily Hun (Oklahoma) 68 70 71 209

T29 Sara Tomaszewski (Minnesota) 70 71 70 211

T48 Ximena Benites (Iowa) 72 74 70 216

T57 Addie Dobson (Missouri) 73 71 74 218

T62 Krystal Li (Rutgers) 70 73 76 219

T76 Alexia Siehl (Wisconsin) 76 73 75 224
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Par 3 Scoring
H. Hawks Kansas 2.83 -2 
C. Carter Wisconsin 2.83 -2 
W. Ng Missouri 2.83 -2 
L. Rossettin Rutgers 2.92 -1 
R. Chaney Oklahoma 2.92 -1 
K. Strand Nebraska 2.92 -1 
C. Kuznik Wisconsin 2.92 -1 
C. Eisenbeiss UNF 2.92 -1 
J. Rothman Kansas 2.92 -1 
M. Takahashi Nebraska 2.92 -1 
S. Torres Col. St. 2.92 -1 
P. Arphamongkol Col. St. 2.92 -1 
M. Vavrova Nebraska 2.92 -1 
A. Bergsdottir Col. St. 2.92 -1 
M. Fobes UNCW 3.00 E 
H. Vargas K-State 3.00 E 
P. Arphamongkol Col. St. 3.00 E 
C. Chan Wisconsin 3.00 E 
E. Hun Oklahoma 3.00 E 
V. Levy UNCW 3.00 E 
K. Hanna Iowa 3.00 E 
M. Dabagia Iowa 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
L. Hirst Kansas 3.67 -10 
C. Chan Wisconsin 3.70 -9 
J. Ebner Kansas 3.70 -9 
A. Bergsdottir Col. St. 3.73 -8 
L. Thiele Nebraska 3.73 -8 
L. Devine Rutgers 3.77 -7 
K. Vesely Oklahoma 3.80 -6 
M. Green USF 3.80 -6 
C. Eisenbeiss UNF 3.80 -6 
J. Rothman Kansas 3.80 -6 
S. Barber Oklahoma 3.80 -6 
L. Clark Kansas 3.80 -6 
J. David SHSU 3.80 -6 
K. Strand Nebraska 3.83 -5 
M. Fobes UNCW 3.83 -5 
G. Curran Minnesota 3.83 -5 
K. Brody Wisconsin 3.83 -5 
C. Bernat K-State 3.87 -4 
N. Glossner K-State 3.87 -4 
P. Miranda Iowa 3.87 -4 
M. Walker Missouri 3.87 -4 
G. Mayo Oklahoma 3.87 -4 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Barber Oklahoma 4.17 -10 
A. Vidal USF 4.33 -8 
E. Hun Oklahoma 4.33 -8 
L. Devine Rutgers 4.33 -8 
J. Herbst SHSU 4.42 -7 
G. Mayo Oklahoma 4.42 -7 
C. Carter Wisconsin 4.42 -7 
J. Rothman Kansas 4.50 -6 
L. Clark Kansas 4.50 -6 
R. Chaney Oklahoma 4.50 -6 
K. Strand Nebraska 4.50 -6 
M. Fobes UNCW 4.50 -6 
M. Green USF 4.50 -6 
E. Carpenter Minnesota 4.58 -5 
H. Hawks Kansas 4.58 -5 
H. Vargas K-State 4.58 -5 
N. van Beek K-State 4.58 -5 
K. Brody Wisconsin 4.58 -5 
M. Dabagia Iowa 4.58 -5 
C. Chan Wisconsin 4.58 -5 
H. Loh Minnesota 4.58 -5 
C. Allendesalazar UNF 4.58 -5 

Eagles 
L. Devine Rutgers 1
M. Green USF 1
L. Rossettin Rutgers 1
M. Brinker UNCW 1
P. Miranda Iowa 1
G. Mayo Oklahoma 1
S. Barber Oklahoma 1
M. Walker Missouri 1
E. Hun Oklahoma 1
K. Brody Wisconsin 1
S. Tomaszewski Minnesota 1
A. Navarro K-State 1

Birdies 
L. Devine Rutgers 18
A. Bergsdottir Col. St. 18
S. Barber Oklahoma 18
K. Strand Nebraska 17
J. Herbst SHSU 17
M. Fobes UNCW 16
J. Rothman Kansas 16
C. Chan Wisconsin 16
L. Clark Kansas 16
C. Carter Wisconsin 15
J. Ebner Kansas 15
G. Mayo Oklahoma 15
C. Eisenbeiss UNF 15
I. Schlick Oklahoma 15
L. Thiele Nebraska 14
A. Vidal USF 14
R. Chaney Oklahoma 14
L. Hirst Kansas 14
K. Brody Wisconsin 13
S. Tomaszewski Minnesota 13
M. Green USF 13
H. Vargas K-State 12

Pars 
Z. Nasser SHSU 43
J. David SHSU 41
N. van Beek K-State 41
L. Louderbaugh Kansas 41
A. Louchheim Nebraska 40
H. Hawks Kansas 40
E. Carpenter Minnesota 40
P. Arphamongkol Col. St. 40
M. Rooijmans UNCW 40
X. Benites Iowa 39
R. Nordvik Rutgers 39
K. Washburn UNF 39
G. Curran Minnesota 39
H. Loh Minnesota 39
M. Furtney Minnesota 39
V. Ho Wisconsin 39
K. Hanna Iowa 39
A. Dobson Missouri 38
S. Torres Col. St. 38
M. Takahashi Nebraska 38
P. Miranda Iowa 38
V. Rosada SHSU 38
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2024 Westbrook Invitational 71.44 77

2 2024 Westbrook Invitational 71.01 77

3 2024 Westbrook Invitational 70.73 77

 

Total Average Scores
2024 Westbrook Invitational 71.06 231

 

Westbrook Village Golf Club: 2024 Westbrook Invitational 
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 378     11 50 12 4   

2 3 163     13 50 12 2   

3 4 411     14 47 16     

4 3 174     5 63 8 1   

5 5 487   2 24 48 3     

6 4 390     12 54 11     

7 4 375     8 61 7 1   

8 5 482   2 29 42 4     

9 4 347     12 57 7 1   

10 4 354     15 56 6     

11 3 147     11 55 10 1   

12 4 389     8 58 10 1   

13 4 353     24 51 2     

14 5 469   1 24 41 10 1   

15 4 270     21 49 7     

16 3 183     11 41 23 1 1 

17 5 529     19 55 2   1 

18 4 347     18 52 5 2   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 183 +0.22 

1 4 378 +0.12 

4 3 174 +0.06 

12 4 389 +0.05 

2 3 163 +0.04 

3 4 411 +0.03 

7 4 375 +0.01 

11 3 147 +0.01 

6 4 390 -0.01 

9 4 347 -0.04 

18 4 347 -0.12 

10 4 354 -0.12 

14 5 469 -0.18 

15 4 270 -0.18 

17 5 529 -0.18 

13 4 353 -0.29 

5 5 487 -0.32 

8 5 482 -0.38 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28606&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28606&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28606&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28606&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28606&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28606&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28606&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28606&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28606&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28606&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28606&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28606&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28606&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28606&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28606&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 183 +0.30 

11 3 147 +0.22 

12 4 389 +0.18 

1 4 378 +0.18 

4 3 174 +0.10 

7 4 375 +0.08 

2 3 163 +0.06 

6 4 390 +0.04 

3 4 411 +0.01 

10 4 354 -0.01 

13 4 353 -0.08 

18 4 347 -0.09 

17 5 529 -0.13 

9 4 347 -0.17 

14 5 469 -0.22 

15 4 270 -0.26 

8 5 482 -0.38 

5 5 487 -0.40 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 183 +0.26 

11 3 147 +0.19 

12 4 389 +0.18 

4 3 174 +0.13 

1 4 378 +0.12 

2 3 163 +0.08 

3 4 411 +0.04 

6 4 390 -0.01 

17 5 529 -0.05 

13 4 353 -0.06 

9 4 347 -0.10 

18 4 347 -0.12 

7 4 375 -0.14 

10 4 354 -0.18 

14 5 469 -0.23 

15 4 270 -0.34 

5 5 487 -0.36 

8 5 482 -0.38 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 183 +0.22 

1 4 378 +0.12 

4 3 174 +0.06 

12 4 389 +0.05 

2 3 163 +0.04 

3 4 411 +0.03 

11 3 147 +0.01 

7 4 375 +0.01 

6 4 390 -0.01 

9 4 347 -0.04 

18 4 347 -0.12 

10 4 354 -0.12 

15 4 270 -0.18 

14 5 469 -0.18 

17 5 529 -0.18 

13 4 353 -0.29 

5 5 487 -0.32 

8 5 482 -0.38 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 378     26 157 38 10   

2 3 163     27 167 33 4   

3 4 411     36 155 38 2   

4 3 174     20 170 39 2   

5 5 487   3 91 126 9 2   

6 4 390   1 37 155 37   1 

7 4 375     36 166 26 3   

8 5 482   5 89 125 12     

9 4 347     46 165 18 2   

10 4 354     44 169 16 2   

11 3 147     25 150 54 2   

12 4 389     18 166 44 3   

13 4 353     54 156 21     

14 5 469   1 76 127 25 2   

15 4 270   1 73 143 13 1   

16 3 183     17 143 66 4 1 

17 5 529   1 53 154 20 2 1 

18 4 347     48 162 19 2   
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